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Round#

Race# 29
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 29/5:01.052 (Rnd 2)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Sydor, Bill 11 29 5:06.653 10.292 10.359 10.390 110.463

Klingforth, Brent 32 29 5:07.454 0.80110.192 10.325 10.387 310.467

Klingforth, Kyle 43 28 5:05.304 10.401 10.431 10.472 410.584

Witmer, Brock 104 28 5:10.413 5.10910.411 10.533 10.607 1010.710

Stanton, Brian 65 28 5:11.500 6.19610.307 10.487 10.599 610.730

Mckee, Dana 56 27 5:01.467 10.497 10.540 10.611 510.780

Willener, Jason 97 27 5:03.652 2.18510.469 10.575 10.628 910.760

McGee, Jim 88 26 5:04.893 10.568 10.593 10.665 810.837

Krysinski, Joey 79 26 5:09.490 4.59710.424 10.589 10.665 710.959

Buck, Danny 210 9 1:42.179 10.337 10.472 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Sydor Buck Klingforth Klingforth Mckee Stanton Krysinski McGee Willener Witmer

1/11.261 5/14.378 2/12.072 3/12.687 4/13.390 9/17.728 7/15.729 8/17.120 10/19.020 6/15.0321.

27/5:04.0 21/5:01.9 25/5:01.7 24/5:04.5 23/5:07.9 17/5:01.4 20/5:14.6 18/5:08.1 16/5:04.3 20/5:00.5

1/10.422 5/10.544 2/10.478 3/10.543 4/11.093 9/10.879 7/11.013 8/10.932 10/10.630 6/10.6102.

28/5:03.5 25/5:11.5 27/5:04.4 26/5:01.9 25/5:06.0 21/5:00.4 23/5:07.5 22/5:08.5 21/5:11.3 24/5:07.6

1/10.361 5/10.529 2/10.348 3/10.522 4/10.651 8/10.307 7/10.603 9/11.785 10/10.704 6/10.4113.

29/5:09.7 26/5:07.2 28/5:07.0 27/5:03.7 26/5:04.4 24/5:11.2 25/5:11.1 23/5:05.4 23/5:09.3 25/5:00.4

1/10.292 4/10.611 2/10.439 3/10.401 5/12.284 8/10.634 6/10.857 9/10.707 10/10.986 7/12.7274.

29/5:06.9 27/5:10.9 28/5:03.3 28/5:09.0 26/5:08.2 25/5:09.6 25/5:01.2 24/5:03.2 24/5:08.0 25/5:04.8

1/10.337 6/14.015 2/10.560 3/10.638 4/11.138 7/11.000 10/15.763 8/10.928 9/11.010 5/10.4455.

29/5:05.4 25/5:00.3 28/5:01.8 28/5:06.8 26/5:04.5 25/5:02.7 24/5:07.0 25/5:07.3 25/5:11.7 26/5:07.9

1/10.419 6/10.337 2/10.718 3/10.583 4/10.497 7/10.665 9/11.439 10/15.694 8/10.856 5/10.7216.

29/5:04.9 26/5:05.1 28/5:01.5 28/5:05.0 27/5:10.7 26/5:08.5 24/5:01.6 24/5:08.6 25/5:05.0 26/5:03.1

1/10.437 6/10.430 2/10.578 3/10.749 4/10.498 7/11.376 9/11.926 10/10.573 8/12.037 5/10.6457.

29/5:04.6 26/5:00.2 28/5:00.7 28/5:04.4 27/5:06.8 26/5:06.7 25/5:11.8 24/5:00.8 25/5:04.4 27/5:10.8

1/10.926 6/10.522 2/10.379 3/10.411 4/10.804 7/10.812 9/10.424 10/15.286 8/10.986 5/10.6268.

29/5:06.1 27/5:08.3 29/5:10.1 28/5:02.8 27/5:04.9 26/5:03.5 25/5:05.4 24/5:09.0 25/5:00.7 27/5:07.8

1/10.398 6/10.813 2/10.192 3/10.501 4/10.577 7/10.420 9/11.585 10/11.018 8/10.701 5/10.5739.

29/5:05.6 27/5:06.5 29/5:08.5 28/5:01.8 27/5:02.7 27/5:11.4 25/5:03.7 24/5:04.1 26/5:08.9 27/5:05.3

1/10.958 2/10.540 3/10.489 4/10.585 6/10.807 8/10.716 9/10.694 7/10.595 5/10.67310.

29/5:06.8 29/5:08.2 28/5:01.0 27/5:01.1 27/5:09.5 25/5:00.1 25/5:11.8 26/5:05.5 27/5:03.6

1/10.414 2/10.474 3/10.606 4/10.638 6/10.707 8/10.704 9/11.216 7/12.484 5/10.99511.

29/5:06.3 29/5:07.8 28/5:00.6 28/5:10.9 27/5:07.6 26/5:09.0 25/5:08.9 26/5:07.2 27/5:03.0

1/10.466 2/10.411 3/11.203 4/10.810 6/10.469 8/16.295 9/16.425 7/10.759 5/10.67012.

29/5:06.1 29/5:07.3 28/5:01.7 28/5:10.2 27/5:05.5 25/5:06.3 24/5:04.7 26/5:05.0 27/5:01.7

1/10.407 2/10.361 3/10.410 4/11.878 6/10.955 8/13.303 9/11.104 7/10.951 5/10.87313.

29/5:05.8 29/5:06.8 28/5:00.9 27/5:00.8 27/5:04.8 25/5:08.3 24/5:01.8 26/5:03.4 27/5:01.1

1/10.574 2/10.606 3/11.575 5/12.611 6/12.280 8/11.335 9/10.617 7/10.638 4/12.11614.

29/5:05.8 29/5:06.9 28/5:02.6 27/5:03.6 27/5:06.7 25/5:06.5 25/5:10.8 26/5:01.5 27/5:03.0

1/10.603 2/10.682 3/10.686 5/10.893 6/10.931 8/10.614 9/10.568 7/10.584 4/10.79315.

29/5:06.0 29/5:07.0 28/5:02.4 27/5:03.0 27/5:05.9 25/5:03.8 25/5:07.7 27/5:11.2 27/5:02.2

1/10.590 2/10.642 3/10.485 5/10.542 6/10.843 8/12.366 9/11.332 7/10.469 4/10.82916.

29/5:06.0 29/5:07.1 28/5:01.8 27/5:01.8 27/5:05.1 25/5:04.1 25/5:06.2 27/5:09.5 27/5:01.6

1/10.500 2/10.605 3/10.448 5/10.770 6/10.924 8/11.689 9/10.782 7/10.895 4/10.82017.

29/5:05.9 29/5:07.1 28/5:01.3 27/5:01.2 27/5:04.5 25/5:03.4 25/5:04.0 27/5:08.6 27/5:01.0

1/10.547 2/10.466 3/11.060 5/12.479 6/10.772 8/10.771 9/10.820 7/10.597 4/10.72218.

29/5:05.9 29/5:06.9 28/5:01.7 27/5:03.2 27/5:03.7 25/5:01.5 25/5:02.2 27/5:07.3 27/5:00.4

1/10.588 2/10.574 3/10.641 5/10.854 6/10.961 8/10.631 9/10.858 7/10.731 4/12.60419.

29/5:06.0 29/5:06.9 28/5:01.5 27/5:02.6 27/5:03.3 26/5:11.6 25/5:00.6 27/5:06.4 27/5:02.5



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Sydor Buck Klingforth Klingforth Mckee Stanton Krysinski McGee Willener Witmer

1/10.911 2/11.037 3/10.638 5/10.880 6/10.907 8/10.776 9/10.832 7/10.818 4/10.82620.

29/5:06.5 29/5:07.6 28/5:01.3 27/5:02.2 27/5:02.9 26/5:10.1 26/5:11.0 27/5:05.7 27/5:02.0

1/10.572 2/10.507 3/10.849 6/11.900 5/10.837 9/16.856 8/10.683 7/11.606 4/10.69621.

29/5:06.5 29/5:07.4 28/5:01.4 27/5:03.1 27/5:02.4 25/5:04.0 26/5:09.4 27/5:06.0 27/5:01.3

1/10.791 2/10.508 3/10.799 6/11.329 5/10.739 9/10.740 8/10.981 7/11.281 4/10.83722.

29/5:06.8 29/5:07.3 28/5:01.5 27/5:03.2 27/5:01.8 25/5:02.4 26/5:08.4 27/5:06.0 27/5:00.9

1/10.538 2/10.564 3/10.891 6/11.214 5/10.922 9/11.012 8/10.576 7/10.880 4/10.90823.

29/5:06.7 29/5:07.3 28/5:01.6 27/5:03.2 27/5:01.5 25/5:01.2 26/5:06.9 27/5:05.4 27/5:00.6

1/10.747 2/10.699 3/10.779 6/10.631 5/10.678 9/10.870 8/10.630 7/10.629 4/10.96624.

29/5:06.9 29/5:07.4 28/5:01.6 27/5:02.5 27/5:00.9 25/5:00.0 26/5:05.6 27/5:04.7 27/5:00.5

1/10.610 2/10.550 3/11.217 6/10.747 5/10.873 9/10.672 8/10.889 7/10.829 4/10.83225.

29/5:07.0 29/5:07.3 28/5:02.1 27/5:02.0 27/5:00.7 26/5:10.6 26/5:04.7 27/5:04.2 27/5:00.1

1/10.414 2/10.458 3/14.111 6/11.030 5/10.603 9/10.801 8/11.843 7/11.012 4/10.83526.

29/5:06.8 29/5:07.2 28/5:05.7 27/5:01.9 27/5:00.1 26/5:09.4 26/5:04.8 27/5:03.9 28/5:10.9

1/10.582 2/10.622 3/10.505 6/10.744 5/10.797 7/10.964 4/10.84027.

29/5:06.8 29/5:07.2 28/5:05.3 27/5:01.4 28/5:10.9 27/5:03.6 28/5:10.7

1/10.446 2/11.038 3/10.877 5/11.674 4/10.78828.

29/5:06.6 29/5:07.7 28/5:05.3 27/5:00.3 28/5:10.4

1/10.542 2/10.34629.

29/5:06.6 29/5:07.4

Multiple Main Scores
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Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Sedan

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

5:06.039Sydor, Bill 1 5:09.698 5:06.653 100 99 100 200229 29 291 58/612.6921.

5:07.822Buck, Danny 2 5:09.647 1:42.179 99 100 91 199129 29 910 58/617.4692.

5:08.634Klingforth, Brent 3 5:09.972 5:07.454 98 98 99 197329 29 292 58/616.0883.

5:06.712Witmer, Brock 10 5:02.036 5:10.413 91 96 97 193527 27 284 55/612.4494.

5:08.422Krysinski, Joey 6 5:06.776 5:09.490 95 97 92 192428 28 269 56/615.1985.

5:05.547Stanton, Brian 5 2:16.526 5:11.500 96 91 96 1921028 11 285 56/617.0476.

5:04.008Willener, Jason 4 5:02.284 5:03.652 97 95 94 192628 27 277 55/606.2927.

5:02.602Klingforth, Kyle 8 5:04.301 5:05.304 93 94 98 192727 27 283 55/609.6058.

5:00.308Mckee, Dana 7 5:06.347 5:01.467 94 93 95 189827 27 276 54/601.7759.

5:04.427McGee, Jim 9 5:00.749 5:04.893 92 92 93 185927 25 268 53/609.32010.


